INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES   SUDDEN SERVICE   GLOBAL REACH
VITA  90 VNX+
Samtec interconnects and alignment features selected
for both the PIM and Backplane for small form factor,
high-performance, rugged functionality.
Q126
Samtec Confidential
VITA  90 VNX+  INTERCONNECT SOLUTIONS

3. Choose Cable Option
(RF/Optical)
Part numbers & ordering information: samtec.com/VNX-plus
VITA  90.2 Rugged Optics
• MT ferrule slot pluggable with FireFly
or FireHawk  optics assemblies
• FireFly  mid-board optical transceivers
support up to 28 Gbps per lane in x4 and x12 configurations
• FireHawk  ruggedized mid-board optical transceivers support
10 Gbps per lane in a x4 configuration
• Visit samtec.com/optics for details
4. Finished Solution
Samtec Confidential
VITA  90.2 CONNECTOR MODULE (CM)
A variety of slot profiles are available to support a range of VNX+ configurations and applications requiring RF, video, or high-sensitivity
sensor connectivity. Samtec's modules fill a variety of needs in both full and half aperture size ranges, with MT ferrules accommodating
12 & 24 fibers, and size 16- & 20-gauge coaxial contacts supporting 50 Ω & 75 Ω applications. See product test reports.
Part Numbers Type A Type B Type C Type D Type E Type F Type G
Plug-In Module
Connector
Block RSP-239120-01 ASP-223034-01 RSP-224882-01 RSP-233089-01 RSP-233410-01 RSP-233193-01 RSP-244881-01
Mating Backplane
Connector
Block RSP-222466-01 ASP-223035-01 RSP-224881-01 RSP-233088-01 RSP-233409-01 RSP-233192-01 RSP-244880-01
Contacts (4) GPCC-16, (16) GPCC-20 N/A (6) GPCC-20 (8) GPCC-16 (6) GPCC-16 (10) GPCC-20 (24) GPCC-20
Optics Slot (2) MT Ferrules** (2) MT Ferrules** (1) MT Ferrule** N/A (1) MT Ferrule** N/A N/A
*Fully Assembled Blocks Shown. Mated Sets indicated by "Type" grouping.
**Pluggable with Samtec’s FireFly  or FireHawk    assemblies using an MT ferrule on End 2
Samtec Confidential
VITA  90.0 PRIMARY ALIGNMENT FEATURE (PAF)
VNX+ modules are supported by Samtec’s guidance hardware, known as SureWare .
Hardware, Guidance System
• Two-piece connector guidance system
• Built-in grounding pin enables first
mate last break (FMLB) capability
• Right-angle board mount receptacle
• 2 mm minimum ground pin wipe prior
to connector mate
• Supports blind mate and backplane
applications
• See VITA 90.4 for alternate retention
& thermal management system
features
Part Number: ASP-222868-01
Part Number: ASP-222864-01
Part numbers & ordering information: samtec.com/VNX-plus
Samtec Confidential
MEZZANINE CARD SOLUTION FOR VNX+